4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Madona

0°0'0"s

: 0
fil:

e
ati:

0695525F
0695558F
0695557M
0695554M
0695575M
1270389F
0695589M
0695595M
1270369M
0695579F
0695588F
0695570M
0695527M
0695562F
1115525M
0695549M
0695569M
0695583M
1270381F
0695564M
0695528F
0695559M
1270343M
0695511M

: 08.

ei : 08.
: 07.

28

km

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38214166

BENZING G2

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

:46 GPS
:46 +0
:25 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6BD186
| DA42C54D
| DBO1ECOD
| DBO574FC
| DBO574F3
| DA42C737
| DBO3EDBC
| DBO1ECD1
| DBO1ECSBE
| DA42C4EC
| DA42C6D1
| DA2D609A
| DB0O57510
| DA42C798
| DB0574D4
|DB0574D1
|DB057518
|DB057521
| DA42C57C
| DBO574DE
| DA42C560
|DBO574F8
| DB057506
| DBO574E4

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

46334

05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
18:
07:

| FILEON

VALID

L5076 2025 ILAgI?

| SERVER |

Madona

0°0'0"wW
12.07.2025 04:52:46
SFIRSCHI MARIUS

25° 49" 42.1"
14.07.2025 17:
14.07.2025 17:
24
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 021
|[OK |01 1027
|[OK |01 1007
|[OK |01 015
|OK |01 014
|[OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 010
|OK |01 006
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |01 ]001
|[OK |01 013
|[OK |01 012
|[OK |01 1023
|[OK |01 1002
|[OK |01 1004
|[OK |01 017
|OK |01 1018
|OK |01 026
|OK |01 ]009
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 003
|[OK |01 1008
|OK |01 |01le

E

12:36 LIVE
12:36 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

254142
AA90183C
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/226164_1752000646.pdf

